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Socket 3/4" Bihex 41 mm I

PRODUCT DETAILS

e 3/4" sockets, bihex, metric sizes e Wave shape profile NPP
e Chrome vanadium alloy steel e Standards: DIN 3120, DIN 3124
e Chrome plated bright finish
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

O

131B-41-2

41 mm

56 mm

27 mm

44 mm

63 mm

545¢g
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